warm-up performance class

8:30
8:55
9:20
9:45
10:10
10:35
11:00
11:25
11:50
12:15

1:35
2:05
2:35
3:05
3:35
4:05
4:35
5:05

9:00

9:25

9:50

10:15
10:40
11:05
11:30
11:55
12:20
12:45

LUNCH

2:10
2:40
3:10
3:40
4:10
4:40
5:10
5:40

7-C
7-C
8-B 2nd
8-B 2nd
8-C
8-C
8-C
8-B
8-B
8-B

S>>0 WWWwWwW

L.M.E.A. STATE BAND
MUSIC PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT
SOUTHWEST REGIONAL

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 20, 2016

group

East Beauregard 6th & 7th Grade Band

Judice Middle School Intermediate Band

Moss Bluff Middle School 7th & 8th Grade Band
North Vermilion Middle School Concert Band
Lawtell Elementary School Concert Band
Eunice Jr. High School Symphonic Band

Belle Place Middle School Concert Band

Moss Bluff Middle School Symphonic Band
North Vermilion Middle School Symphonic Band
Milton Middle School Concert Band

DeQuincy High School Concert Band
Loreauville High School Concert Band
Merryville Jr./Sr. High School Concert Band
Pickering Jr./Sr. High School Concert Band
Midland High School Concert Band

Many Jr./Sr. High School 8th - 12th Grade Band
Washington-Marion High School Concert Band
Sam Houston High School Varsity Winds

Groups will move from warm-up to stage 5 minutes before peformance time.

LAKE CHARLES CIVIC CENTER

director

Sanchez / Riggs
Courtney Hover
James Hearne
Kevin Guidry
Emily Young
Lawrence Sassau
Bart Romero
James Hearne
Kevin Guidry
Mona Hahn

Ruth Blair

Keith Wyatt

Billy Geraci
Roland Smith
Justin Simon
Scott DeBose
Tamekia Holliday
Terry Gould
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L.M.E.A. STATE BAND
MUSIC PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT
SOUTHWEST REGIONAL

THURSDAY, APRIL 21, 2016

group

S.P. Arnett Middle School Concert Band
Maplewood Middle School Concert Band
F.K. White Middle School Symphonic Band
S.J. Welsh Middle School Symphonic Band
DeRidder Jr. High School Advanced Band
Scott Middle School Concert Band
Youngsville Middle School Symphonic Band
J.H. Williams Middle School Concert Band
Edgar Martin Middle School Symphonic Band
Westside Jr. High School Symphonic Band

East Beauregard High School Band

Magnet Academy for Cultural Arts Concert Band
North Vermilion High School Symphonic Band
Abbeville High School Concert Band

Eunice High School Concert Band

Tioga Jr. High School Varsity Ensemble

North Vermilion High School Wind Ensemble
Sulphur High School Wind Symphony

Groups will move from warm-up to stage 5 minutes before peformance time.

LAKE CHARLES CIVIC CENTER

director

Kevin Coker

Mickey Smith

Betsy Stoupy

Eva Brown

Daphne Richardson
Dawn Meyers

Amy Williams
Charles Guardia
Hochkeppel / LeBlanc
David Will

Sanchez / Riggs
Steven Smith
Jude Gaspard
Tim Farnsworth
Trent Gaspard
Jessica Fain
Jude Gaspard
Tim McMillen
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