

**L.M.E.A. STATE BAND  
MUSIC PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT  
SOUTHWEST REGIONAL**

**LAKE CHARLES CIVIC CENTER**

**WEDNESDAY, APRIL 20, 2016**

<b>warm-up</b>	<b>performance</b>	<b>class</b>	<b>group</b>	<b>director</b>
8:30	9:00	7-C	East Beauregard 6th & 7th Grade Band	Sanchez / Riggs
8:55	9:25	7-C	Judice Middle School Intermediate Band	Courtney Hover
9:20	9:50	8-B 2nd	Moss Bluff Middle School 7th & 8th Grade Band	James Hearne
9:45	10:15	8-B 2nd	North Vermilion Middle School Concert Band	Kevin Guidry
10:10	10:40	8-C	Lawtell Elementary School Concert Band	Emily Young
10:35	11:05	8-C	Eunice Jr. High School Symphonic Band	Lawrence Sassau
11:00	11:30	8-C	Belle Place Middle School Concert Band	Bart Romero
11:25	11:55	8-B	Moss Bluff Middle School Symphonic Band	James Hearne
11:50	12:20	8-B	North Vermilion Middle School Symphonic Band	Kevin Guidry
12:15	12:45	8-B	Milton Middle School Concert Band	Mona Hahn
<b>LUNCH</b>				
1:35	2:10	B	DeQuincy High School Concert Band	Ruth Blair
2:05	2:40	B	Loreauville High School Concert Band	Keith Wyatt
2:35	3:10	B	Merryville Jr./Sr. High School Concert Band	Billy Geraci
3:05	3:40	B	Pickering Jr./Sr. High School Concert Band	Roland Smith
3:35	4:10	B	Midland High School Concert Band	Justin Simon
4:05	4:40	B	Many Jr./Sr. High School 8th - 12th Grade Band	Scott DeBose
4:35	5:10	A	Washington-Marion High School Concert Band	Tamekia Holliday
5:05	5:40	AAA	Sam Houston High School Varsity Winds	Terry Gould

Groups will move from warm-up to stage 5 minutes before performance time.

**L.M.E.A. STATE BAND  
MUSIC PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT  
SOUTHWEST REGIONAL**

**LAKE CHARLES CIVIC CENTER**

**THURSDAY, APRIL 21, 2016**

<b>warm-up</b>	<b>perform</b>	<b>class</b>	<b>group</b>	<b>director</b>
8:30	9:00	8-C	S.P. Arnett Middle School Concert Band	Kevin Coker
8:55	9:25	8-C	Maplewood Middle School Concert Band	Mickey Smith
9:20	9:50	8-B	F.K. White Middle School Symphonic Band	Betsy Stoupy
9:45	10:15	8-A	S.J. Welsh Middle School Symphonic Band	Eva Brown
10:10	10:40	8-B	DeRidder Jr. High School Advanced Band	Daphne Richardson
10:35	11:05	8-B	Scott Middle School Concert Band	Dawn Meyers
11:00	11:30	8-B	Youngsville Middle School Symphonic Band	Amy Williams
11:25	11:55	8-B	J.H. Williams Middle School Concert Band	Charles Guardia
11:50	12:20	8-B	Edgar Martin Middle School Symphonic Band	Hochkeppel / LeBlanc
12:15	12:45	8-B	Westside Jr. High School Symphonic Band	David Will
<b>LUNCH</b>				
	2:10	B	East Beauregard High School Band	Sanchez / Riggs
	2:40	B	Magnet Academy for Cultural Arts Concert Band	Steven Smith
	3:10	A 2nd	North Vermilion High School Symphonic Band	Jude Gaspard
	3:40	A	Abbeville High School Concert Band	Tim Farnsworth
	4:10	A	Eunice High School Concert Band	Trent Gaspard
	4:40	8-B	Tioga Jr. High School Varsity Ensemble	Jessica Fain
	5:10	A	North Vermilion High School Wind Ensemble	Jude Gaspard
	5:40	AAAA	Sulphur High School Wind Symphony	Tim McMillen

Groups will move from warm-up to stage 5 minutes before performance time.

Groups will move from warm-up to stage 5 minutes before performance time.

Groups will move from warm-up to stage 5 minutes before performance time.

Groups will move from warm-up to stage 5 minutes before performance time.